- Wed, Aug 7: Club - Main Hall

Rockin’ Jokers Calendar —- AUGUST 2019

www.rockinjokers.com
ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / STA
=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab

JESTERS CLASS MEETS EACH WEEK IN THE FRONT HALL!

Fri, Aug 2: DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!
Sat, Aug 3: RJPICNIC @ STEVENS CREEK COUNTY PARK, Sycamore Site
Tues, Aug 6: FAMILY GIVING TREE Volunteer Evening 5 — 7 PM, Dinner After

Sat, Aug 10 — Sept 14: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCES @ BLS

Wed, Aug 14: Club — Main Hall

Wed, Aug 21: Club — Main Hall - MINIONS PARTY NIGHT

Sat, Aug 24: JESTER BLAST CLASS MORNING @ Santa Teresa Library
Wed, Aug 28: Club — Main Hall

X
D.

Fri — Sun, Aug 30 — Sep 1: MID-CAL CLASSIC @ Los Banos, Garvey, Baiers, Roberts
SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Sept 7: CPSD INTRO MORNING @ Santa Teresa Library |

Tues, Sep 10: CPSD CLASS starts @ CCC
Sat, Sep 21: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
Sat, Sept 28: TILLIE’'S 100TH BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN @ CAMDEN!!!

Fri — Sun, Oct 4 - 6: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle school
Sat, Oct 12: SAGE STOMPERS 63R° ANNIVERSARY HOEDOWN @ Seaside
Fri — Sun, Apr 17 — 19, 2020: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Hanford, CA
Wed - Sat, Jun 17 — 20, 2020: NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA
DUTY SCHEDULE
8/7 | Sue 814 | Art 8/21 Sandy 8/28 | Frank
Cyr Bruns Fletcher Grasso
Jed Sandy Jaci Betsy
Cyr Bruns Hall Tanner
Jim Liz Louise Sandy
Faltersack Berry Deal Swirsky
Marleah Mike Wwill Lyle
Scott Berry Silva Merithew
9/4 | Joanne 9/11 Sue 9/18 Margee 9/25 Peggy
Jones Cremins Wheeler Norris
Teddy David Lee Dave
McKenzie Cremins Wheeler Walb
Ed Gaylord Ina Evie
Rosenberg Bradley Tanner Verhagen
Bev Lola Vic John
Kuhar Michael Oros Verhagen




